
Golf Ireland Handicap

Access to Midweek Competitions

Access to Weekend Competitions 

Access to Inter Club Competitions 

Special Member Guest Rates 

€50 Pro Shop credit

Bar Credit Facility 

Access to Members' Website 

Up to €100 New Member Referral Credit 

Access to Short Game Practice Area

Membership Category

7 Day (Full)

7 Day (Lite)

5 Day (Full)

Intermediate* (27-30 yrs)

Intermediate* (23-26 yrs)

Student** (18-22 yrs)

Junior (12-18 yrs) 

Cadet (8-11 yrs)

Overseas 

Get Into Golf

Monday - Friday Saturday & Sunday

€15 €157 Day Lite Member Green Fee

Membership Benefits

All Memberships exclude Insurance, Club Levy and Golf Ireland Affiliation Fee
* Must present ID (kept on file)
** Must present Age Card & Student ID
 

Student

One Off
Payment

Pay Over
6 Months

€950 

€500 

€550 

€600 

€400 

€250 

€150 

€75 

€300 

€150 

€1,000

€525

€580

€630

€420

-

-

-

-

- 

Intermediate

MEMBERSHIP
RATES 2021

7 Day
(Lite)

7 Day
(Full)

5 Day
(Full)


